
Pachet produse conform oferta nr.230/04.09.2023.

I.D.: 86995882

Data publicarii	13.09.23	Coduri CPV	31711000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.970,00 RON - 3.970,00 RON

Descriere: Pachet produse conform oferta nr.230/04.09.2023. Dulap de pereteDTW 9U WMT9U-600 buc 1 / 740.00= 740.00 Patch panel 1U CAT5E, PP24UTP5 buc 16 / 150.00 = 2,400.00 Patchcord Cat5E ,0.5M buc 180 / 3.00 = 540.00 PDU 8XSCHUKO,19" 1U,2M BG05-G8K buc 2 / 145.00 = 290.00 Total: 3,970.00
